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Naam

Jan Swinkels
Gerard Goossens
Herman Munsters
Jos Swinkels
Broekie

Willy Rijnders
Sjak Raeven
Chris Verhees
Leo Hoeben
Timo Maas
Patrick Bronstein
Joop Berkers
Manfred van Bakel
Carel v. Hoof
Laurens Michels
Nol Hermans
Bram Albers
Henry Saris
Anton Groen
Lonneke

Henny v/d Anker
Christien v/d Anker
Mario Martens
Albert Nelemans
Lars v/d Zwaan
Evert v/d Laar
Peter Bronstein
Tonny van Hoek
Gert Nooyen
Jeroen Weijers
Nico Sauve

Tim Boerenkamp
Tonny Thielen
Frans v. Oosterhout
Harm v/d Steen
Peter Nelemans
Rudy Nelemans
Frans Martens
Erwin v/d Broek
Tije Bekkering
Jan Meulendijks
Johan v/d Heuvel
John Thijssen
Koen Munsters
Riny Weemen
Arjan van Kessel
Ronny v/d Akker
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me
15 57
22-10 06-11
16 14
14 16
11
12 12
15 8
12 8
12 7
10
11 10
10
11 11
15
16
10 10
11
11
8 7
13
6
12 8
17
8
20
6 12
17
16
8
12
12
12
12
11
11

30

20-11

15
11
9
10
9
14
11
14
9
9

11
14

10
13

16

15
15

13

30 28
11-12 07-01
7 12
12 11
19 13
12 6
6 13
7 10
12 7
11 12
7 11
14 11
9 12
12 8
9 8
7 9

12
9

10
11
13 11
10 13

8
10

8

12
14 7
16

16
7 9
15

8
6

13
12

22-01

04-03 11-03 Tot.
64
64
52
52
51
51
49
47
48
44
43
41
41
36
34
34
32
32
29
29
28
27
26
25
21
20
18
17
16
16
16
16
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15
15
15
15
14
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
11
11

160

sl. T. Eind
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62
58
52
51
50
49
47
47
46
44
43
41
41
36
34
34
32
32
29
29
28
27
26
25
21
20
18
17
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
14
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
11
11



48 Wesley v. Leuken
49 Wim Janssen

50 Bart Janssen

51 Dianne Koelenwijn
52 Erik Kuunders

53 John Sleegers

54 Mark van Lierop
55 Ad v/d Broek

56 Frans Jozef Martens
57 Han kroezen

58 Piet Thijssen

59 Remco v/d Akker
60 Robin v Leeuwen
61 Ad Manders

62 Bart Knorren 8
63 Doer Leesberg
64 Eelco de Bresser
65 Hans v. Leuken
66 Leon Thijssen

67 Lieke van Bree
68 Martv. Dam

69 Patrick van Berlo
70 Piet Franssen

71 Twan v/d Heijden
72 Camiel Knapen
73 Gerard v/d Heuvel
74 Jan Kuypers

75 Jefferij v/d Berkmortel
76 Wouter Smets

77 Hans Bladder

78 Jan Pluym

79 Jan van lierop

80 Rob v/d Broek

81 Rubin Bouwmans
82 Ruud Hendriks

83 Sander v/d Laar
84 Wendy Berkers
85 Erwin Mathey

86 Piet Pluijm

87 Steven van der Hoff
88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

170

11
11
10

10
10
10
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568

10

306

306

279
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